Of the 160 students 52 have died

Name
Baechler Jr., Ivo D. "Butch"
Boone, Stephen T.
Brian, Paul J.
Brooks, Thomas P.
Bruck, Donald Lee Joseph
Cammack, Phillip Terry
Clan, Thomas A.
Cook, Ronald P.
Czerwonka, Richard Lee
Dearing, Robert Dennis
Donlon, H. Dennis
Drury, Charles W.
Frazier, Charles T.
French Jr., Joseph C. "Skip"
Goss, Patrick
Gross, Patrick
Gutman, Stuart Arthur
Hartlage, Michael David
Heckman, Robert F.

Hellinger, Dennis M.

Holtman, Jerome M. "Jerry"

Just, Michael C.
Keane, James K.
Lillie, Donald E.
Linker, David M.
Little, Michael G.
Mattingly, Joseph J.
McAdam, Patrick J.
McDonald, Richard C.

Meredith, Leo J.

Thursday, April 4, 2024

1967

Date Of Death
5/16/2013
4/6/2019

6/15/1997
3/26/2018
7/5/2020
2/6/2015
6/11/2009
8/3/2019
1/6/2019
5/2/2019
8/9/2013
3/5/2016
7/28/2020

12/10/1974
9/24/1994
6/13/1999

8/7/2014
3/31/2024
10/2/2016

9/6/2018
2/26/2015

10/12/2014

3/4/2018
2/24/2015
9/13/1998

6/7/2007
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Name
Miles, Thomas L.
Mooney, Patrick Michael
Moorman, Jr., Frank L.
Mumford, Michael J.
Nolan, Dr. Ronald R.
Osterman, Kirk A.
Purcell 1ll, William "Bill" T.
Reker, David Carl
Ryan, Daniel Michael "Mike"
Schmitt, Nicholas George
Siegel, John J.
Simpson, Thomas Joseph
Tipton, Robert F.
Troutman, William Mack "Butch"
Vertrees, Marion W.
Vormbrock, Larry Carl "Larry"
Wallace, PFC Gary A.
Weber, Stephen D.
Williamson, Donald L.
Willis, William R.
Wimsatt, Richard J.

Wolz, Norman L.

Thursday, April 4, 2024

Date Of Death
8/26/2017
4/1/2022
9/15/1997
3/24/2017
9/26/2018
7/10/1993
9/6/2021
7/25/2007
9/9/1969
4/30/2021
4/3/2022
1/24/2023
6/22/2021
11/4/2004
5/1/1991
11/6/2021
5/24/1969
5/5/2020
3/7/2010

6/4/2004
10/3/2009
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